
 

 

Balboa Tennis Club Fee Schedule and Hours of Operation 

1/1/23 

 

Daily Permit Fee – All day pass 

Adult - $10    

Military, Student, Senior - $8 

Junior 17 & Under - $6 

 

Membership – *Currently a waiting list 

Adult New - $405   Renewal - $345 

Military, Student, Senior – New - $275   Renewal - $230 

Super Senior - $110 

Junior - $130 

Family – 2 adults and 2 children – New - $820   Renewal - $760 

 

Hours of Operation  

Monday – Friday – 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Saturday & Sunday – 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Courts open to the public – All Day – first come first served 

Courts 5 – 24 including the stadium 

 

Doubles Challenge Court - Operates from 8:00 a.m. - Closing 

Sign up for the Challenge Court at the Reservations Desk.  

Cost – Daily Permit Fee 


